
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title
Rick Fisher rfisher@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County Government Senior Planner
Jennifer Meacham jmeacham@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County Planning Dept Chief, Research Analysis and Design
Lisa Keil lkeil@bcpl.net Baltimore County Public Library Data Specialist
Austin Broderick abroderick@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County, Maryland Planner II ‐ Demographer
Shawn Kimberly skimberly@baltometro.org Baltimore Metropolitan Council Senior Planner
crystal mcdermott cmcdermott@baltometro.org Baltimore Metropolitan Council transportation planner
James Miller james.miller@dof.ca.gov California Department of Finance Demographic Research Unit Research Data Manager
Kathleen Comber kcomber@carrollcountymd.gov Carroll County Department of Planning GIS Technician
Lynda Eisenberg leisenberg@carrollcountymd.gov Carroll County Planning Director of Planning
Aaron Harding aharding@ccgov.org Cecil County Planning and Zoning Chief of Planning and Zoning
Kirk Eby Kirk.Eby@gaithersburgmd.gov City of Gaithersburg Planner III
Manisha Tewari mtewari@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville Research Manager
Samantha Bulkilvish samantha.bulkilvish@delaware.gov Delaware Office of State Planning Coordination Planner V/ Delaware State Data Center Lead
Tim La Valle timothy.lavalle@maryland.gov DGS Director, Office of General Services
Audrey Sellers AudreyS@DisabilityRightsMD.org Disability Rights Maryland Advocate
Cindy Cole cindy.cole@maryland.gov DoIT Collateral Programs Admin
Lisa Hartman lahartman@frostburg.edu Frostburg State University Research & Govt Info Librarian
Siera Wigfield swigfield@garrettcounty.org Garrett County Government Senior Planner
Deborah Price deprice@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County Government Planner
Jeff Bronow JBronow@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Department of Planning and Zoning Chief Division of Research
Lew Belfont lew.belfont@hclibrary.org Howard County Library System Chief Operating Officer, Public Services
Jim Gillispie jeg@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University Libraries Librarian
Rachelle Koehl rkoehl1@jhmi.edu Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine Research Program Manager
William Mackey wmackey@kentgov.org Kent County, Maryland Director DPHZ
Sara Bender Sara.bender1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Emergency Management Director,  Disaster Risk Reduction
Shayne Widerman shayne.widerman@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Emergency Management Risk Analyst
Michael Ellis michael.ellis@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Emergency Managment Risk Analyst
Bethany Brown bethany.brown@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Human Services Assistant Chief, Division of Administrative Operations
Ajani Pierce ajani.pierce@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Labor Labor Market Economist
Arnold Adja arnold.adja@mlis.state.md.us Maryland Department of Legislative Services Policy Analyst
Carrie Cook carrie.cook@mlis.state.md.us Maryland Department of Legislative Services
Jesse Ash jesse.ash@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Planner
Travis Beal travis.beal@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Planner
Chuck Boyd chuck.boyd@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Director of Planning Coordination
Ken Choi Ken.choi@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Manager, Geospatial & Data Analysis
Scott Hansen scott.hansen@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Infrastructure and Development Supervisor



Dial Keju dial.keju@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Planner/Analyst
Susan Lllareus susan.llareus@maryland.gov Maryland department of Planning Planning Supervisor
Elrita Pritchett rita.pritchett@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Admin Specialist
Bihui Xu bihui.xu@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Planning Lead Transportation Planner
Daniel Janouse djanousek@mdot.state.md.us Maryland Department of Transportation Programmer
Bill Fearrington bill.fearrington@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of Human Services GIS Specialist
Valarie Munroe Valarie.Munroe@mlis.state.md.us Maryland General Assembly, Department of Legislative Services Policy Analyst
Yana Demireva yana.demireva@maryland.gov Maryland State Library Agency Research & Evaluation Coordinator
Yvette Kelly yvette.kelly@maryland.gov MD Department of Human Services Planning and Recovery
James Palma james.palma@maryland.gov MD Dept of Commerce Research Director
Cecilia Warren Cecilia.warren@maryland.gov MDOD Director, Emergency Preparedness Policy
Marty Baker mbaker1@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT
Leah Visakowitz lvisakowitz1@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT MTA GIS Analyst
Peter Regan pregan@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT SHA Regional Planner
Andrew Bernish abernish@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT TSO GIS Planner
JAMES CANNISTRA james.cannistra@ppd.mncppc.org MNCPPC/PPD/Research Section Division Chief Information Management
William Lescure william.lescure@ppd.mncppc.org MNCPPC/PPD/Research Section Senior GIS Specialist
Charles Wade charles.wade@ppd.mncppc.org MNCPPC/PPD/Research Section Demographic Planner
Kui Zhao kui.zhao@ppd.mncppc.org MNCPPC/PPD/Research Section Planning Supervisor for Research Section
Anne Cohn anne.cohn@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Public Libraries Reference Librarian
James Lee james.lee@montgomeryplanning.org Montgomery Planning Forecaster & Demographic Research Specialist
Greg Goodwin ggoodwin@mwcog.org MWCOG Regional Planner
Colin Khem colin.khem@pgcmls.info PGCMLS Business Analytics Manager
Abraham Diallo adiallo4809@gmail.com Private Citizen
Leslie Leether leslie.leether@maryland.gov Somerset County Health Department HMIS Administrator
Don Mulrine dmulrine@dentonmaryland.com Town of Denton Project Manager
Cynthia Unangst cunangst@ci.middletown.md.us Town of Middletown Staff Planner
Carl Olson colson@towson.edu Towson University Librarian III
guy winterberg guy@tccwmd.org Tri‐County Council for Western Maryland Assistant Director
Celina McDonald cnichol5@umd.edu University of Maryland U.S. Government Documents, Criminology, and Law Librarian
Jennifer Kinzer jkinzer@washco‐md.net Washington County Planning & Zoning Deputy Director
Frank McKenzie fmckenzie@wicomicocounty.org Wicomico County Department of Planning, Zoning, Community Deve GS Manager
Ben Zito bzito@wicomicocounty.org Wicomico County Department of Planning, Zoning, Community Deve Planner
Keith Hall Khall@wicomicocounty.org Wicomico County Planning, Zoning and Community Development Deputy Director
Edwin Green greened2@outlook.com Community Activist


